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Vanadium reagent and 0.05% Manganese internal standard in xylene-mineral oil. Conc.

Range: 0.0005-0.0200wt%, 9 standards per set, 100 mL each

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ASI-VISOL9-01-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-02-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-03-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-04-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-05-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-06-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-07-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-08-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-09-100ML

ASI-VISOL9-Set(9x100ML)

9 x 100 mL

ADR Limited Quantity (LQ) / AIR Dangerous Good (DG) UN1307 Ill E1

Analyte/Parameter

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

Vanadium (V)

CAS number
[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2)

[7440-62-2]

[7440-62-2]

Concentration/Value

0,0005

0,0025

0,005

0,0075

0,01

0,0125

0,015

0,0175

0,02
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%

%

%

%

%
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Method
ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

ISO/CD 145
96

Source



